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Bib

2080
2053
2013
2038
2008
2041
2032
2045
2072
2062
2029
2022
2073
2066
2004
2067
2103
2015
2012
2026

Name Team name Age
ANDRICH | DOLOMITI| 29
PERENZIN SPIRIDON| 32
VOLKOVA Svetlana |31
MORO Cal|ATLETICA |43
DAL CORT| GIRO DELI 34
VETTORATA Greta 29
DECET Ca| GIRO DELI 49
CICUTIN L| GSD VALR 47
DAL MOLIN GIRO DELI 52
BIANCHI S| CANTINA[] 31
MONGILLO Silvia 34
DAL CORT|ATLETICA |32
GAZZI Ivar, GIRO DELI 47
COLMANE| ANAATLET 23
D'INCA' Ni¢ ANAATLET 52
TONIOLO | ANAATLET 60
COSSALTER Marialilia| 61
MARCON Cinzia 29
PANTE Val ONE NATI( 31
COLLE Sal LABUTTO| 38

Year of birtl Gender

1990
1987
1988
1976
1985
1990
1970
1972
1967
1988
1985
1987
1972
1996
1967
1959
1958
1990
1988
1981

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
42:05
43:17
44:13
44:36
45:26
49:34
50:19
50:19
50:49
50:57
52:20
52:42
53:57
54:00
54:11
54:55
57:23
59:44
1:08:12
1:09:59

Difference
+1:12
+2:08
+2:31
+3:21
+7:29
+8:14
+8:14
+8:44
+8:52
+10:15
+10:37
+11:52
+11:55
+12:06
+12:50
+15:18
+17:39
+26:07
+27:54

% Back

+2,85%

+5,07%

+5,98%

+7,96%

+17,78%
+19,56%
+19,56%
+20,75%
+21,07%
+24,36%
+25,23%
+28,20%
+28,32%
+28,75%
+30,50%
+36,36%
+41,94%
+62,06%
+66,30%

% Winning | % Average| % Median | Pace (time

100%

97,23%
95,18%
94,36%
92,63%
84,90%
83,64%
83,64%
82,81%
82,60%
80,41%
79,85%
78,00%
77,93%
77,67%
76,63%
73,34%
70,45%
61,71%
60,13%

19,76%
17,47%
15,69%
14,96%
13,38%
5,49%
4,06%
4,06%
3,11%
2,86%
0,22%
-0,48%
-2,86%
-2,96%
-3,31%
-4,71%
-9,41%
-13,89%
-30,03%
-33,43%

18,51%
16,19%
14,38%
13,64%
12,02%
4,02%
2,57%
2,57%
1,60%
1,34%
-1,34%
-2,05%
-4,47%
-4,57%
-4,92%
-6,34%
-11,12%
-15,67%
-32,06%
-35,52%

4:12
4:20
4:25
4:28
4:33
4:57
5:02
5:02
5:05
5:06
5:14
5:16
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:30
5:44
5:58
6:49
7:00



